
   Dry  Bath

Multi modules optional

Multi-point operation

Overtemperature protection

LCD display
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TECHNICAL  DATA

Model

Temperature Range

Temperature Stability

Temperature Homogeneity

Display Accuracy

Heating Time

Cooling Time

Multi-point Operation

Temperature Point Can Be Set

Time Setting Range

Power

Voltage

Size

DB100C

±0.5

±0.5

0.1

)

)

DB100

±0.5

±0.5

0.1

)

/

Yes

Room temp - 15  ~ 100 Room temp + 5  ~ 100

No

Module Options Numbers And Aperture Of Test Tube

Cuvettes dedicated module

Aluminum beads
Non-replaceable modules)

Modules can be customized according to customer needs
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